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Direction
Lavaur - Gare Routière — Albi - Gare Routière

38 stops

Open route schedule

Lavaur - Gare Routière

Lavaur - Mairie

Lavaur - Gendarmerie

Lavaur - Les Silos

Ambres - Le Gres

Ambres - La Coustarie

Ambres - Les 3 Pigeons

SAINT-GAUZENS - Église

SAINT-GAUZENS - Les Gravels

PUYBEGON - Al Albar

PUYBEGON - Larmes

Briatexte - Bout du Pont

Briatexte - Centre

Briatexte - Borie Basse

Briatexte - En Segur

Briatexte - Pigne

Graulhet - Gatimel

Graulhet - Maréchal Juin

Graulhet - Nabeillou

Graulhet - Carlac

Graulhet - Collège Pasteur

Route schedule
Lavaur - Gare Routière — Albi - Gare Routière

Monday 06:20-18:00

Tuesday 06:20-18:00

Wednesday 06:20-18:00

Thursday 06:20-18:00

Friday 06:20-18:00

Saturday 13:30-18:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lavaur - Gare Routière

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Graulhet - Gare Routière

Graulhet - Europe

Graulhet - Ventenaye

Graulhet - La Barrabie

Graulhet - St Hilaire

Montdragon - Le Bruc

Montdragon - Pont Vieux

Montdragon - La Sagnette

Laboutarie - Centre

Lombers - Les Lizes

Lombers - Bourg

Dénat - Mousquette

PUYGOUZON - Calvignac

PUYGOUZON - Ste Catherine

PUYGOUZON - Garban

Albi - Ranteil

Albi - Gare Routière



Direction
Albi - Gare Routière — Lavaur - Collège des Clauzades

39 stops

Open route schedule

Albi - Gare Routière

Albi - Ranteil

PUYGOUZON - Garban

PUYGOUZON - Ste Catherine

Dénat - Calvignac

Dénat - Mousquette

Lombers - Bourg

Lombers - Les Lizes

Laboutarie - Centre

Montdragon - La Sagnette

Montdragon - Pont Vieux

Montdragon - Le Bruc

Graulhet - St Hilaire

Graulhet - La Barrabie

Graulhet - Ventenaye

Graulhet - Europe

Graulhet - Gare Routière

Graulhet - Collège Pasteur

Graulhet - Carlac

Graulhet - Nabeillou

Graulhet - Maréchal Juin

Graulhet - Gatimel

Briatexte - Pigne

Briatexte - En Segur

Briatexte - Borie Basse

Route schedule
Albi - Gare Routière — Lavaur - Collège des Clauzades

Monday 06:20-18:40

Tuesday 06:20-18:40

Wednesday 06:20-18:40

Thursday 06:20-18:40

Friday 06:20-18:40

Saturday 12:30-17:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Albi - Gare Routière

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
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Briatexte - Centre

Briatexte - Bout du Pont

PUYBEGON - Larmes

PUYBEGON - Al Albar

PUYBEGON - Les Gravels

SAINT-GAUZENS - Église

Ambres - Les 3 Pigeons

Ambres - La Coustarie

Ambres - Le Gres

Lavaur - Les Silos

Lavaur - Gendarmerie

Lavaur - Mairie

Lavaur - Gare Routière

Lavaur - Collège des Clauzades

705 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Albi

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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